
Areas served Company name Website Primary contact Phone number Email
SELA Big Star Conservation https://www.bigstarconservation.com Travis Sorensen 504-305-3276 bigstarconservation@yahoo.com
SELA Diversified Energy, LLC https:///www.diversifiede.com Monique Tankersley 504-273-7779 monique@diversifiede.com
SELA DuctPro https:///www.ductpro.solutions David Weathersby 504-275-7486 davidw@ductpro.solutions
NLA , SELA First Star Energy https://www.firststarenergy.com John Lile 605-944-1422 jmlile@firststarenergy.com
SELA Fontenot Insulation, LLC https://www.fiinsulation.com Jennifer Tur-Rojas 504-834-4222 Fontenot-Insulation@cox.net
NLA , SWLA Free Lighting Corporation https://www.freelightingcorp.com Brenda Weitzel 318-855-6833 b.weitzel@freelightingla.com
SELA Home Energy Savers Mike Smith 504-600-7667 hesmikesmith@gmail.com
SELA , SWLA LED Pro LLC https://www.gogreenwithnexgen.com Frank Hebert 337-781-9203 frank@ledprollc.com
SELA , SWLA Louisiana Home Performance Michael Bowen 504-919-4598 msbowen@louisianahomeperformance.com
SELA Magnetite Window Panels, LLC https://www.magnetitesolutions.com Dorothy Stanich 504-344-6762 dmstanich@icloud.com
SELA Premiere Air Conditioning & Heating https://www.wepremiere.com Jerard Brumfield 504-539-4142 contact@wepremiere.com
SELA Public Construction Inc. https://www.pciac.com Ray Sharkey 985-345-1298 sharkey798@aol.com
SELA Rebirth Energy Solution Robert Herbet 504-388-8573 robert@rebirthenergy.com
NLA , SWLA SouTex Energy Solutions Tony Resendez 956-215-1188 oresendez10@yahoo.com
SWLA Shursave Energy https://www.shursaveenergy.com Rosemary Wallace 281-660-0274 rosemary@shursaveenergy.com
NLA The Neck Step, LLC Donnie Laborde 318-464-6133 donnielaborde@comcast.net
SELA KIC Services, LLC https://kic-services.com Scott Swinney 225-664-3999 scotts@kic-services.com
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